MODEL NO.:
PART NAME:
A/W NO.:
SCALE:
UNIT   :
SHEET          OF
DRAWN: REVIEWED: APPROVED:
REV DESCRIPTION SIGN DATE
1 : 1
  mm
1        1
1 : 1
  mm
1        1
VT258RFID
40.14R11.011
MVDG00
Benny Chen
03/11/2011
1. MATERIAL: 0.127mm Velvet Lexan + 3M467
2. COLOR: BACKGROUND----ACS-M098 (BEYOND TWILIGHT)
                   LETTERS-----------WHITE
3. ADHESIVE: SPEC REFER TO ES-811-R06, SONY 303 OR TOYO DF2700MR OR EQUIV
4. FINISH: PRINT FRONT SIDE
5. PRINT TOLERANCE OF DIMENSION: +0.3mm/-0.3mm
6. PRINTER TYPE: THERMAL TRANSFER LABEL PRINTER (WEBER 80 OR FARGO PRODIGY), SPEC REFER TO
    ED-715-F09
7. FACTORY INDENTIFICATION OF CSA MUST BE PRINTED
REGULATORY LBL_MC75A6HF
WW
45.38 mm
24
.8
2
m
m
ICES/NMB-003 CLASS B
FCC ID: UZ7MC75A6HF
IC: 109AN-MC75A6HF
MODEL NO.:
PART NAME:
A/W NO.:
SCALE:
UNIT   :
SHEET          OF
DRAWN: REVIEWED: APPROVED:
REV DESCRIPTION SIGN DATE
1 : 1
  mm
1        1
1 : 1
  mm
1        1
VT258 RFID
40.14R16.001
MVDG00
Benny Chen
03/17/2011
1. MATERIAL: POLYESTER,THICKNESS= 0.075MM
2. COLOR: BACKGROUND----WHITE
                   LETTERS-----------BLACK
3. ADHESIVE: SPEC REFER TO ES-811-R06, SONY 303 OR TOYO DF2700MR OR EQUIV
4. FINISH: PRINT FRONT SIDE
5. PRINT TOLERANCE OF DIMENSION: +0.3mm/-0.3mm
6. PRINTER TYPE: THERMAL TRANSFER LABEL PRINTER (WEBER 80 OR FARGO PRODIGY), SPEC REFER TO
    ED-715-F09
7. FACTORY INDENTIFICATION OF CSA MUST BE PRINTED
SPEC LBL_MC75A6HF
33.6 mm
R0.8mm X3
COMPLIES WITH 21CFR1040.10 AND 1040.11
EXCEPT FOR DEVIATIONS PURSUANT TO LASER
NOTICE NO. 50, DATED JUNE 24, 2007 AND  IEC
60825-1 (Ed. 1.0, 2.0) EN 60825-1:2001,
2007 & 62471:2008.
5.4V         3A
P/N: MC75A6-XXXXXXXXXXX
(S) S/N: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
IMEI : XXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
MFD:DDMMMYY X
Model: MC75A6HF
Printed by WPH
 Made in Xxxxxxxxxxx        Factory ID: XX
5mm
7.
32
4m
m
Motorola Solutions, Inc.
Holtsville, N.Y. 11742